
10/18/21, 11:09 AM 2021 Green Bay Packers Schedule | ESPN

https://www.espn.com/nfl/team/schedule/_/name/gb 1/3

Full Scoreboard »NFL Week 6 BUF 4-1

TEN 3-2

7:15 PM ESPN

TB 28

PHI 22

Final

MIA 20

JAX 23

Final

GB 24

CHI 14

Final

CIN 34

DET 11

Final

HOU 3

IND 31

Final

LA

NY

Final

GREEN BAY PACKERS
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WK DATE OPPONENT RESULT W-L HI PASS HI RUSH HI REC

1 Sun, Sep 12 @ New Orleans L 38-3 0-1 Rodgers 133 Dillon 19 Adams 56

2 Mon, Sep 20 vs Detroit W 35-17 1-1 Rodgers 255 Jones 67 Adams 121

3 Sun, Sep 26 @ San Francisco W 30-28 2-1 Rodgers 261 Jones 82 Adams 132

4 Sun, Oct 3 vs Pittsburgh W 27-17 3-1 Rodgers 248 Dillon 81 Cobb 69

5 Sun, Oct 10 @ Cincinnati W 25-22 OT 4-1 Rodgers 344 Jones 103 Adams 206

6 Sun, Oct 17 @ Chicago W 24-14 5-1 Rodgers 195 Jones 76 Adams 89

WK DATE OPPONENT TIME TV TICKETS

7 Sun, Oct 24 vs Washington 12:00 PM FOX Tickets as low as $132 

8 Thu, Oct 28 @ Arizona 7:20 PM
FOX
NFL NET

Tickets as low as $205 

9 Sun, Nov 7 @ Kansas City 3:25 PM FOX Tickets as low as $242 

10 Sun, Nov 14 vs Seattle 3:25 PM CBS Tickets as low as $140 

11 Sun, Nov 21 @ Minnesota 12:00 PM FOX Tickets as low as $165 

12 Sun, Nov 28 vs Los Angeles 3:25 PM FOX Tickets as low as $122 

13 BYE WEEK

14 Sun, Dec 12 vs Chicago 7:20 PM NBC Tickets as low as $142 

15 Sun, Dec 19 @ Baltimore 12:00 PM FOX Tickets as low as $111 

16 Sat, Dec 25 vs Cleveland 3:30 PM
FOX
NFL NET

Tickets as low as $103 

17 Sun, Jan 2 vs Minnesota 7:20 PM NBC Tickets as low as $121 

18 Sun, Jan 9 @ Detroit 12:00 PM FOX Tickets as low as $52 

WK DATE OPPONENT RESULT W-L HI PASS HI RUSH HI REC

1 Sat, Aug 14 vs Houston L 26-7 0-1 Love 122 Williams 32 Funchess 70

2 Sat, Aug 21 vs New York L 23-14 0-2 Benkert 151 Taylor 48 Taylor 66

3 Sat, Aug 28 @ Buffalo L 19-0 0-3 Love 149 Hill 37 Taylor 69
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